Preliminary Bid Results for July 19, 2018

Project No. E7570

Irwin Road Sidewalk

Bids were received from the following vendors:

Butch Thompson Enterprises, Inc.
CMEC, LLC

CMES, Inc.

D&H Construction Company
Glosson Enterprises

Ohmshiv Construction, LLC
Proterra Development, LLC

Total Bid Price:
$570,752.55
$745,146.50
$638,746.00
$514,236.00
$565,105.60
$585,454.25
$533,763.73

Sealed Bid # 18-6369

Request for Proposal
Lease of Multifunctional Digital Copiers

Bids were received from the following vendors:

Cannon Solutions America
Konica Minolta

MSA, Inc.

Novatech, Inc.

Sharp Business Systems
Standard Office Systems
Systel Business Equipment
Xerox Corporation




